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SwitchingPoint_US30_JP時(3)Peak Bottom Position
(1)

Position
(2)

Order
(1)

US30

2022/10/13

2024/12/5

2025/4/7

日本年月日 NYダウ 前日差 前日比 NASDAQ 前日差 前日比
2025/07/04 44828.53 344.11 0.77% 20,601 207.97 1.02%
2025/07/03 44484.42 -10.52 -0.02% 20,393 190.24 0.94%
2025/07/02 44494.94 400.17 0.91% 20,203 -166.84 -0.82%
2025/07/01 44094.77 275.50 0.63% 20,370 96.27 0.47%
2025/06/28 43,819.27 432.43 1.00% 20,273 105.55 0.52%
2025/06/27 43,386.84 404.41 0.94% 20,168 194.36 0.97%
2025/06/26 42,982.43 -106.59 -0.25% 19,974 61.02 0.31%
2025/06/25 43,089.02 507.24 1.19% 19,913 281.55 1.43%
2025/06/24 42,581.78 374.96 0.89% 19,631 183.57 0.94%
2025/06/21 42,206.82 35.16 0.08% 19,447 -98.86 -0.51%
2025/06/19 42,171.66 -44.14 -0.10% 19,546 25.18 0.13%
2025/06/18 42,215.80 -299.29 -0.70% 19,521 -180.12 -0.91%
2025/06/17 42,515.09 317.30 0.75% 19,701 294.38 1.52%
2025/06/14 42,197.79 -769.83 -1.79% 19,407 -255.66 -1.30%
2025/06/13 42,967.62 101.85 0.24% 19,662 46.61 0.24%
2025/06/12 42,865.77 -1.10 0.00% 19,616 -99.11 -0.50%
2025/06/11 42,866.87 105.11 0.25% 19,715 123.75 0.63%
2025/06/10 42,761.76 -1.11 0.00% 19,591 61.29 0.31%
2025/06/07 42,762.87 443.13 1.05% 19,530 231.50 1.20%
2025/06/06 42,319.74 -108.00 -0.25% 19,298 -162.04 -0.83%
2025/06/05 42,427.74 -91.90 -0.22% 19,460 61.53 0.32%
2025/06/04 42,519.64 214.16 0.51% 19,399 156.35 0.81%
2025/06/03 42,305.48 35.41 0.08% 19,243 128.84 0.67%
2025/05/31 42,270.07 54.34 0.13% 19,114 -62.10 -0.32%
2025/05/30 42,215.73 117.03 0.28% 19,176 74.93 0.39%
2025/05/29 42,098.70 -244.95 -0.58% 19,101 -98.22 -0.51%
2025/05/28 42,343.65 740.58 1.78% 19,199 461.95 2.47%
2025/05/24 41,603.07 -256.02 -0.61% 18,737 -188.53 -1.00%
2025/05/23 41,859.09 -1.35 0.00% 18,926 53.10 0.28%
2025/05/22 41,860.44 -816.80 -1.91% 18,873 -270.07 -1.41%
2025/05/21 42,677.24 -114.83 -0.27% 19,143 -72.75 -0.38%
2025/05/20 42,792.07 137.33 0.32% 19,215 4.36 0.02%
2025/05/17 42,654.74 331.99 0.78% 19,211 98.78 0.52%
2025/05/16 42,322.75 271.69 0.65% 19,112 -34.49 -0.18%
2025/05/15 42,051.06 -89.37 -0.21% 19,147 136.72 0.72%
2025/05/14 42,140.43 -269.67 -0.64% 19,010 301.75 1.61%
2025/05/13 42,410.10 1160.72 2.81% 18,708 779.42 4.35%
2025/05/10 41,249.38 -119.07 -0.29% 17,929 0.78 0.00%
2025/05/09 41,368.45 254.48 0.62% 17,928 189.98 1.07%
2025/05/08 41,113.97 284.97 0.70% 17,738 148.50 0.84%
2025/05/07 40,829.00 -389.83 -0.95% 17,590 -254.58 -1.43%
2025/05/06 41,218.83 -98.60 -0.24% 17,844 -133.49 -0.74%
2025/05/03 41,317.43 564.47 1.39% 17,978 266.99 1.51%
2025/05/02 40,752.96 83.60 0.21% 17,711 264.40 1.52%
2025/05/01 40,669.36 141.74 0.35% 17,446 -14.98 -0.09%
2025/04/30 40,527.62 300.03 0.75% 17,461 95.19 0.55%
2025/04/29 40,227.59 114.09 0.28% 17,366 -16.81 -0.10%
2025/04/26 40,113.50 20.10 0.05% 17,383 216.90 1.26%
2025/04/25 40,093.40 486.83 1.23% 17,166 457.99 2.74%
2025/04/24 39,606.57 419.59 1.07% 16,708 407.63 2.50%
2025/04/23 39,186.98 1016.57 2.66% 16,300 429.52 2.71%
2025/04/22 38,170.41 -971.82 -2.48% 15,871 -415.55 -2.55%
2025/04/18 39,142.23 -527.16 -1.33% 16,286 -20.71 -0.13%
2025/04/17 39,669.39 -694.57 -1.72% 16,307 -516.01 -3.07%
2025/04/16 40,363.96 -160.83 -0.40% 16,823 -8.31 -0.05%
2025/04/15 40,524.79 312.08 0.78% 16,831 107.02 0.64%
2025/04/14 40,212.71 619.05 1.56% 16,724 337.15 2.06%


